


ALL COCKTAIL HKD 158











Plus 10% service charge

WHITE
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

GLASS BOTTLE

ROSÉ
Whispering Angel
Côtes de Provence, France 

RED
Terrazas Altos de Plata Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina 

BUBBLES
Bottega Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Veuve Clicquot NV
Reims, France   

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV 
Reims, France

Dom Pérignon 2013
Hautviller, France 

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut 
Reims, France  

148

128

128

148

188

700

650

600

750

1.050

1.400

3.500

3.800



Plus 10% service charge

VODKA
Belvedere

Beluga

Grey Goose

Nikka Coffey Vodka

Tried & True eS

GIN
Botanist

Citadelle

Four Pillars Rare Gin

Gin Mare

Half Crown

Hendrick's

Iron Balls

Brass Lion Pahit Pink Gin

Monkey 47

NeverNever Triple Juniper

NeverNever Southern Strength

Nikka Coffey Gin

Peddler’s Gin

Peddler’s Salted Plum

RAW Cherry Blossom

Roku

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Widges eS 

GLASS BOTTLE

140
150
150
150
140

1.800
2.200
2.000
2.200

140
140
150
150
140
150
150
180
220
210
220
150
140
140
160
140
140
150
140

2.000
2.000
2.200
2.000
2.000
2.100
2.100
2.800
2.200
1.950
2.150
2.200
2.000
2.000
2.500
2.000
1.800
2.100



Plus 10% service charge

SUGARCANE
Abelha Organic Cachaca

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi 8

Matusalem Insolito

Plantation 3* eS

Black Tears Super Dry

Black Tears Spiced Rum

AGAVE
Los Arcos eS

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

El Mexicano Blanco

Patron Silver

La Travesia Joven Mezcal eS

Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal

GLASS BOTTLE

140
140
140
170
140
130
140

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.600

1.800
2.000

EAU DE VIE
ABA

Casta Grappa

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

140
140
148
380

2.000
2.000
2.200
4.800

140
160
230

140
160
150
160

2.150
3.700
6.500
1.800
2.150

2.000



Plus 10% service charge

AMERICAN
Ezra Brooks 99

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

GLASS BOTTLE

140
170

1.750
2.500

SCOTCH & JAPANESE
Johnny Walker Black Label

Balvenie 12 

Mortlach 12

Mortlach 16

Oban 14

Glenlivet 21

The Macallan 12 Double Cask

The Macallan 18

Yoichi Single Malt

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 21

140
160
160
370
370
400
160
400
200
160
400

1.800
2.200
2.200
4.800
4.800
6.100
2.500
5.000
2.700
2.200
5.500

LIQUEUR
La Maison Fontaine 

Absinthe Blanche

230 3.250

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Seedlip Grove 100


